
Arrive at The Dwelling

520 N. Spring Street
Winston-Salem, North Carolina, 27101

Orientation
Dinner

Unpacking/Settle-In

Large Group Circle Up

Church Time

Lights Out

SUNDAY
4:30

5:00
6:00
6:30
8:30
9:30

11:00

Lights On, Quick Grab Breakfast, & Building Clean-Up
Closing Circle Up

Goodbyes

*Schedule is tentative and subjust to change. 

*Service Projects may change based on group sizes and availability.  

*Trip Leaders will be given a final schedule prior to trip.

FRIDAY

7:00
8:30
9:00

Lights On
Breakfast & Morning Routine
Depart for Service Site

Begin Service Learning Work

   Monday: Food Justice

   Tuesday: Poverty Simulation

   Wednesday: Shower Ministry and Wellness

   Thursday: Housing Accessability and the Other Side of  Homelessness
Lunch 

Service Continued

Showers & Free Time
Dinner

Evening Activity

   Dash Baseball Game

   Movie Night
   Community Meal

   Photo Scavengar Hunt

Large Group Circle Up

Church Time

Lights Out

MONDAY
through

THURSDAY

6:30
7:00
8:45
9:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
7:00

9:00
9:30

11:00


