

SUNDAY 4:30	Arrive at The Dwelling 520 N. Spring Street Winston-Salem, North Carolina, 27101
5:00 6:00 6:30 8:30 9:30 11:00	Orientation Dinner Unpacking/Settle-In Large Group Circle Up Church Time Lights Out
MONDAY through THURSDAY 6:30 7:00 8:45 9:00	Lights On Breakfast & Morning Routine Depart for Service Site Begin Service Learning Work Monday: Food Justice Tuesday: Poverty Simulation Wednesday: Shower Ministry and Wellness Thursday: Housing Accessability and the Other Side of Homelessness
12:00	Lunch
1:00 3:00	Service Continued Showers & Free Time
5:30	Dinner
7:00	Evening Activity Dash Baseball Game Movie Night Community Meal Photo Scavengar Hunt

9:00 Large Group Circle Up

- 9:30 Church Time
- 11:00 Lights Out

FRIDAY	
7:00	Lights On, Quick Grab Breakfast, & Building Clean-Up
8:30	Closing Circle Up

9:00 Goodbyes

*Schedule is tentative and subjust to change. *Service Projects may change based on group sizes and availability. *Trip Leaders will be given a final schedule prior to trip.